Hard metal for
the tool and die industry
2
CERATIZIT - the parent companies
Direct sales and distribution partners
North America
• USA
Europe

Square and rectangular rods for punches
Grade
Type,
description
R = stock item
T = limited stock or upon request Other grades and dimensions upon request
as sintered with positive sintering tolerances
14
Ø-A L
Ø-I
PG C3 / PG G2
[mm]
Ø-A Ø-I L H40S/HIP
CTSB-0601-110 6 1 110 R
CTSB-0801-110 8 1 110 R
CTSB-1001-110 10 1 110 R
CTSB-1202-110 12 2 110 R
CTSB-1402-110 14 2 110 R
CTSB-1602-110 16 2 110 R
CTSB-1802-110 18 2 110 R
CTSB-2002-110 20 2 110 R
CTSB-2202-110 22 2 110 R
PPWM-025003125 25 3 125 R
PPWM-030003125 30 3 125 R
PPWM-035003125 35 3 125 R
PPWM-040008120 40 8 120 R
PPWM-050008120 50 8 120 R
PPWM-060008120 60 8 120 R
PPWM-070008120 70 8 120 R
PPWM-075010050 75 10 50 R
PPWM-075010070 75 10 70 R
PPWM-080010058 80 10 58 R
PPWM-080010120 80 10 120 R
PPWM-080020120 80 20 120 R
PPWM-090010058 90 10 58 R
PPWM-090010120 90 10 120 R
PPWM-095010050 95 10 50 R
PPWM-095010070 95 10 70 R
PPWM-100020060 100 20 60 R
PPWM-100020120 100 20 120 R
PPWM-110020060 110 20 60 R
PPWM-110020120 110 20 120 R
PPWM-120040060 120 40 60 R
PPWM-120040120 120 40 120 R
PPWM-130040060 130 40 60 R
PPWM-130040120 130 40 120 R
PPWM-150060120 150 60 120 R
PPWM-180100050 180 100 50 R
Die bushes and powder compacting dies
Grade
Type,
description